
Hours: 
 

Monday          Closed 
 

Tuesday          11:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday    11:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday        11:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 

Friday             11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday         11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
 

Sunday            Closed 
 
Contact Us: 
 

Madisonville Public Library 
240 Houston Street 
Madisonville, Tennessee 37354 
 

Phone: 423-442-4085 
 

Fax: 423-442-8121 
 

Email: Kim.Hicks@madisonvillelibrary.org 
Web: http://www.madisonvillelibrary.org/ 
 

Online Catalog: https://tenv-verso.auto-graphics.com/MVC 
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Ways to Support your library: 
 

• Visit the Get Involved tab on Our website 
Madisonvillelibrary.org, for ways to support the Library. 

• Tell your elected officials how the library is important to 
you and thank them for their support of the library. 

• Donate new or used books (published in the last 3 years) 
and DVDs to be used on our shelves or in our book sale. 

• Join Friends of the Library for $10 per person or $25 per 
family. 

• Donate $25 for a new book with a bookplate in honor or 
memory of a loved one. 

• Rent the Community Room when you need a space for 
meetings or events.  

• Name a bookcase and receive a green leaf on the Donation 
Tree for $1,000. 

• Receive a gem leaf on the Donation Tree for gifts ranging 
from $2,500-$25,000. 

• Make a monthly or yearly pledge of any dollar amount to be 
used to purchase books or any other use you specify. 

• Buy our handmade crafts and used books. 
 

Spring Art & Craft Classes 
 

     
 

       Folded Book Art, Mar 9th       Card Making, Mar 16th            Watercolor, Apr 6th 
 

 
                

Rope Basket Class Apr 20th and May 18th 
 

                  
             
Moolight Canvas, Apr 19th    Bottle Decorating, May 4th   Volcano Canvas, May 10th 
 
                              

 

CLASS INFORMATION 
 

All library classes and supplies are free, except where noted. 
 
Art and Sewing Classes Are Adults only, except where noted. 
 

Prior registration and a Madisonville library card are required in order to 
participate in the classes.   
 
Photos in the Booklet are just examples, actual projects may vary. 
 

Use your library card to register at the Reference Desk or by phone.   
442-4085 
 



Spring Sewing & Quilting Classes 
 

           
 
 Ohio Star Block, Mar 23rd          Simple Tote Bag, Apr 17th               Origami Tote Bag, Apr 27th 
                     

                                  
 
                                Postage Stamp, May 1st            Beginners Sewing, May 11th 
       

 
Wednesdays,  

Mar 6th, Mar 20th, Apr 10th, Apr 24th, May 15th 
 

 
 

 
March, 2024 

 
Tue Mar 5   11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.                  Sew and Chat at the Library  
 
Wed Mar 6    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.                Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm 
 
Thu Mar 7    11:00 a.m.                                       Story Time & Craft 
 
Thu Mar 7    3:30 – 5:00 p.m.                             Chess Club for Kids and Teens  
 
Fri Mar 8    11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.                    Mobile American Job Center Bus 
 
Sat Mar 9     11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.                  Book Folding Art Class    
Donna Florom, Facilitator  
 
Sat Mar 9    11:00 a.m.                                        Teen Board Meeting & Book Club  
 
Tue Mar 12    4:00 p.m.                                       City Library Board Meeting 
 
Thu Mar 14   11:00 a.m.                                      Story Time & Craft 
 
Sat Mar 16    11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.                 Card Making Class 
Dawn Jones, Facilitator  
 
Tue Mar 19   11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.                 Sew and Chat at the Library 
 
Wed Mar 20    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.               Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm 
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator  
 
Thu Mar 21    11:00 a.m.                                     Story Time & Craft 
 
Thu Mar 21     3:30 – 5:00 p.m.                          Chess Club for Kids and Teens  
 
Sat Mar 23     11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.                   Ohio Star Quilt Block Class  
Cathy Errion, Facilitator  
 
Thu Mar 28    11:00 a.m.                                      Story Time & Craft 
 
Fri Mar 29 – Sat Mar 30                                       CLOSED for Easter 
 

 Spring Classes & Events                  
George R. Johnson Community Room 
 
 
 
 



 
April, 2024 

 
Tue Apr 2      11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.            Sew and Chat at the Library  
 
Thu Apr 4        11:00 a.m.                               Story Time & Craft 
 
Thu Apr 4       3:30 – 5:00 p.m.                      Chess Club for Kids and Teens  
 
Fri Apr 5    11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.                Mobile American Job Center Bus 
 
Sat Apr 6      11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.                Watercolor Painting Class  
Susie Bowers, Facilitator  
 
Wed Apr 10      11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.        Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm  
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator  
  
Thu Apr 11        11:00 a.m.                              Story Time & Craft 
 
Sat Apr 13    11:00 a.m.                                   Teen Board Meeting & Book Club 
 
Tue Apr 16    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.             Sew and Chat at the Library 
 
Tue Apr 16    4:00 p.m.                                    County Library Board Meeting  
 
Wed Apr 17     11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.        Tote Bag Beginner’s Sewing Class 
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator  
  
Thu Apr 18      11:00 a.m.                                Story Time & Craft 
 
Thu Apr 18     3:30 – 5:00 p.m.                       Chess Club for Kids and Teens  
 
Fri Apr 19     1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.                 Moonlit Canvas Painting Class  
Veronica Miller, Facilitator  
 
Sat Apr 20     11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.              Coiled Rope Basket Class  
Sharron Maynard McNutt, Facilitator  
 
Wed Apr 24    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.            Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm 
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator  
 
Thu Apr 25    11:00 a.m.                                   Story Time & Craft 
 
Sat Apr 27    11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.               Origami Tote Bag Sewing Class 

 
                                      May, 2024 
 
Wed May 1     11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.         Lori Holt Postage Stamp Quilt Block Class  
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator  
 
Thu May 2       11:00 a.m.                               Story Time & Craft   
 
Thu May 2       3:30 -5:00 p.m.                       Chess Club for Kids and Teens  
 
Sat May 4      11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.            Bottle Decorating Art Class  
Susie Bowers, Facilitator  
 
Tue May 7     11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.             Sew and Chat at the Library  
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator  
 
Thu May 9    11:00 a.m.                                   Story Time & Craft 
  
Fri May 10     1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.               Volcano Canvas Painting Class 
Veronica Miller, Facilitator   
 
Sat May 11   11:00 a.m.                                   Teen Board Meeting & Book Club 
 
Sat May 11th 11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.            Beginners Sewing Class TBD 
 
Tue May 14    4:00 p.m.                                   City Library Board Meeting  
 
Wed May 15    11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.           Easy Quilt Blocks with Long Arm  
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator  
 
Thu May 16    11:00 a.m.                                 Story Time & Craft 
 
Thu May 16    3:30 – 5:00 p.m.                       Chess Club for Kids and Teens  
 
Thu May 18     11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.           Coiled Rope Basket Class   
Sharron Maynard McNutt, Facilitator  
 
Sat May 18    11:00 a.m.                                   Summer Reading Signups Start 
 
Tue May 21    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.             Sew and Chat at the Library  
 
Thu May 23    11:00 a.m.                                  Story Time & Craft 
 
Thu May 30    11:00 a.m.                                  Story Time & Craft 

     Spring Classes & Events                 George R. Johnson Community Room 

 
 
 
 


